
Friedrich Achleitner QA^

ÖSTERREICHISCHE ARCHITEKTUR
im 20. Jahrhundert

Ein Führer in drei Bänden

BAND I

OBERÖSTERREICH

SALZBURG

TIROL

VORARLBERG

Residenz Verlag



INHALT

Einleitung

OBERÖSTERREICH
Bad Ischl
Gmunden
Ried im Innkreis . . .
Steyt
Vöcklabruck

7

9
29
48
87

101
• 121

Wels 127
Linz 140

SALZBURG 207
Salzburg-Stadt 246

TIROL 281
Hall in Tirol 303
Kufstein 317
Innsbruck 352

VORARLBERG 391
Bludenz 404
Bregenz 410
Dornbirn 424
Feldkirch 434
Nachwort • 461
Register 463
Abkürzungen 475


